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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

70 100 41 95 60 119 0 1621 2
60 45 90 25 83 138 60 603 21 1
85 140100100 56 20 203 18 3

123180 60 58 80 802 14 2+1
140 76 60 85 26 29 70 1521 1
100121100 84 56 40 402 17 3

14.61


26

56

MARK
HEATH
STA

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

57 100 55 81 58 86 48 16 162 23 1
12 57 60 60 96 46 17018
43 40 100140 60 58 6018 2

100100 43 98 16012 2
100125 59 61 60 88 0 8 81 22 2
60 60 60 60 28 23315

7.65




22

06

ROBBIE
MARTIN
DOR

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

85 50 60 45 96 125 4018 1
85 140 70 100 40 46 2018 2
60 99 85 60 45 100 5218 1
40 96 85 140100 40 401 16 2

140134140 35 12 40 403 18 3
41 82 100 95 60 80 43 433 21 1
99 60 125135 42 0 30 8 2 22 26 2

14.79




25

15

JAMES
HUGHES
STA

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

119 85 140 44 45 68 683 18 2
75 46 96 79 96 77 32 321 19

134 98 99 58 76 36 362 17 1
53 36 69 100 57 100 8618 2

180180 89 36 0 1615 2+2
95 40 93 58 45 75 90 521

100 81 28 119 42 57 54 15 524 2

11.72


25

72

JOHN
BOTHAMLEY
DOR

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 44 140105121 4615 3
100140 85 41 99 36 362 17 2
140140 60 99 30 3215 2
100180140 81 813 12 3+1
58 100 44 95 140 6415 2
81 81 140177 18 4 41 16 2
81 83 140 59 98 40 401 16 1

20.03


31

75

MARTIN
WHEAWALL
STA

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

85 45 140 89 94 48 482 17 1
43 135 85 125 95 1815 2
59 41 86 96 135 84 843 18 1
60 140 48 2539 1
84 26 85 138 55 113 1133 18 2
41 85 105 60 96 11415 1
41 59 131 85 41 100 4418 2

12.62




27

98

THOMAS
CHANT
DOR

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140100 81 44 60 76 763 18 2
56 76 100 99 105 65 652 17 2
96 58 42 45 98 26 13618

100 96 100 48 81 7615 2
140 96 66 97 82 20 201 16 1
76 54 100100 78 36 37 2021 2
59 36 22 56 36 100 19218 1

10.85




25

07

NEIL
ALCOCK
STA

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

81 100 41 100 41 13815 2
80 95 140 41 83 42 2018 1

135 60 86 140 60 20 201 16 2
60 135136 80 30 60 602 17 2

121 60 26 85 60 14915 1
60 122 59 140 60 40 15 5 53 24 2

100140 37 60 100 64 643 18 3

16.09


26

02

STEPHEN
PENNEY
DOR

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

43 45 140 60 100 11315 2
45 140 83 30 60 99 4 0 4024 1
30 95 140140 56 4015 2
45 45 60 100 81 121 41 821 2

8.81


24

04

PAUL
WRIGHT
STA

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 60 100100 60 121 1213 18 3
80 60 60 140 28 41 74 18 182 23 1
41 99 60 180 78 43 432 17 1+1
81 30 100180 38 32 40 401 19 2+1

9.21




26

03

NIGEL
LAMB
DOR

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 82 100100 98 60 20 202 20 2
60 40 45 60 140 60 9618 1

140125140 64 28 4 41 16 3
100 55 60 45 36 140 6518 2
54 59 60 100 41 57 52 58 2024 1
55 85 100 30 95 13615 1

11.85




24

23

STEVE
SHENTON
STA

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4 5 6 Sets
3

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 96 78 60 99 76 3218
38 99 41 60 134111 18 182 20 2

140 45 85 57 93 8115 1
43 96 125 43 83 79 32 322 20 1
59 100 95 100 49 86 6 6 61 22 2
85 134100 58 92 32 322 17 2

9.44


25

83

RYAN
GOWANS
DOR

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 4

X
5
X

6
X

Sets
3
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7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 60 40 41 60 140 59 5621 1
100 43 55 85 41 97 40 0 0 4027 1
100 84 43 43 60 60 11118 1
45 60 59 81 135 89 3218 1

4.75


21

01

DAVE
MOORS
STA

7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

59 42 100100 60 60 60 20 201 22 2
84 58 60 96 121 57 9 0 16 161 25 1

140 45 100140 36 20 20 201 19 3
45 93 100 59 100104 1043 18 3

10.05




23

86

STEVEN
EARLEY
DOR

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

96 24 83 100 60 84 5418 1
96 134100 41 13012 2

100 59 80 26 23612 1
55 45 140100 97 6415 2

6.74




26

67

JAMIE
DUNSDON
STA

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140100100 43 94 24 241 16 3
40 180100145 36 362 14 3+1

140140180 41 412 11 3+1
83 85 100 81 100 52 522 17 2

14.25


34

55

SCOTT
MITCHELL
DOR

9

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

59 100 60 46 23612 1
45 59 100 45 38 54 85 55 2024 1

100 55 139100 55 52 522 17 3
125 96 43 58 99 40 20 0 0 2027 1
100 58 57 45 84 43 11418 1

7.64


21

58

JAKE
JONES
STA

9

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

180 58 60 137 66 663 15 2+1
30 100140100 39 22 17 53 532 23 3
55 177 45 45 45 58 7618 1
23 85 81 115 99 74 12 0 12 121 25 1
97 41 41 43 137 86 56 563 21 1

10.86




23

81

MATTHEW
READ
DOR

10

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140140 45 95 81 813 15 2
85 140100 40 128 815 3

140 21 41 100 95 56 48 483 21 2
40 60 59 100 60 18215 1

135140 99 80 27 20 202 17 2
59 41 60 45 40 82 98 7621
81 100 66 41 83 90 4018 1

13.63




26

24

FRAZER
HILL
STA

10

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 60 100100 14112 3
140140140 69 0 12 123 18 3
60 28 30 60 140 83 10018 1
60 100 43 60 140 98 983 18 2

180140140 1 5 3515 3+1
81 55 64 60 140 41 28 32 323 24 1

100 60 100 66 135 40 401 16 3

20.35


26

70

TIM
CLOTHIER
DOR

11

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 83 81 140 78 74 743 18 1
100100140 99 62 623 15 3
60 45 43 60 43 25015
41 45 60 96 99 42 44 7421

100 60 140140 41 20 201 16 3
7 78 60 135 43 60 11818 1

100 60 100 85 15612 2

11.95


25

30

DAVE
RICHARDS
STA

11

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

36 41 85 59 100140 4018 2
100100100 36 16512 3
81 60 140100 40 80 803 18 2

100 60 60 60 140 36 45 452 20 2
60 100 60 45 60 82 9418 1
60 140140 54 75 32 323 18 2
85 100100180 36 362 14 3+1

17.80




27

19

KEVIN
SMITH
DOR

12

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

117140125 42 57 10 10 102 20 3
100 46 60 41 100 15415 2
31 100 60 96 93 12115 1
60 100 76 85 96 62 22 221 19 1

180 95 97 129 1293 12 2+1
43 60 60 85 180 7315 1+1

134 60 41 60 140 66 662 17 2

15.45




27

96

ANDY
BEARDMORE
STA

RUNNING SCORE
7 8 9 10 11 12

X
Sets

4
 OP:  Staffordshire MA - Martin Wheawall 31.75 * 

12

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 60 60 59 100 46 13518 1
100140 95 60 58 48 483 18 2
140 40 123140 58 582 14 3
66 45 81 41 60 100 54 5421 1
41 45 99 3169
85 60 140 96 80 40 401 16 1

100100 25 55 81 14015 2

11.83


25

78

RICHARD
GOMM
DOR

RUNNING SCORE
7
X

8
X

9
X

10
X

11
X

12 Sets
8

 OP:  Dorset MA - Scott Mitchell 34.55 * 
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Staffordshire MA
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS
Mark Heath W 4 2 26.56 14.61 2975 112 9 2 1 12+1
James Hughes W 4 3 25.15 14.79 3395 135 8 4 0 12+0
Martin Wheawall W 4 3 31.75 21.80 3365 106 5 9 1 15+1
Neil Alcock L 3 4 25.07 10.85 3083 123 8 2 0 10+0
Paul Wright L 0 4 24.04 8.81 1803 75 3 4 0 7+0
Steve Shenton L 2 4 24.23 11.85 2689 111 6 4 0 10+0
Dave Moors L 0 4 21.01 4.75 1765 84 3 1 0 4+0
Jamie Dunsdon L 0 4 26.67 6.74 1520 57 5 1 0 6+0
Jake Jones L 1 4 21.58 7.64 2115 98 7 0 0 7+0
Frazer Hill L 3 4 26.24 13.63 3201 122 6 5 0 11+0
Dave Richards L 3 4 25.30 11.95 2909 115 6 4 0 10+0
Andy Beardmore W 4 3 27.96 15.45 3159 113 8 2 2 12+2
TOTALS L 28 43 25.56 - 31979 1251 74 38 4 116+4

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Dorset MA
Robbie Martin L 2 4 22.06 7.65 2383 108 6 1 0 7+0
John Bothamley L 3 4 25.72 11.72 3395 132 6 1 2 9+2
Thomas Chant L 3 4 27.98 12.62 3078 110 8 2 0 10+0
Stephen Penney W 4 3 26.02 16.09 3200 123 9 4 0 13+0
Nigel Lamb W 4 0 26.03 9.21 2004 77 4 1 2 7+2
Ryan Gowans W 4 2 25.83 9.44 2893 112 7 1 0 8+0
Steven Earley W 4 0 23.86 10.05 2004 84 7 2 0 9+0
Scott Mitchell W 4 0 34.55 14.25 2004 58 5 4 2 11+2
Matthew Read W 4 1 23.81 12.63 2429 102 5 2 1 8+1
Tim Clothier W 4 3 26.70 20.35 3231 121 7 8 1 16+1
Kevin Smith W 4 3 27.19 17.80 3208 118 9 5 1 15+1
Richard Gomm L 3 4 25.78 11.83 2862 111 6 4 0 10+0
TOTALS W 43 28 26.03 - 32691 1256 79 35 9 123+9
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